

**CRTPA Connections 2045 RMP
Prioritized Projects With Current Day Costs**

Project	From	To	County	Level of Service		Project Cost	Cumulative Costs
				Existing E/F	Future E/F		
Woodville Highway ¹	Capital Circle SE (SR 263/US 319)	Paul Russell Road (SR 263)	Leon	No	No	\$ 51,726,000	\$ 51,726,000
Crawfordville Road	LL Wallace Road	Wakulla Springs Road	Leon	No	No	\$ 28,618,000	\$ 80,344,000
Orange Avenue ²	Springhill Road (CR 2203)	Monroe Street (South SR 61)	Leon	Yes	Yes	\$ 39,116,000	\$ 119,460,000
Crawfordville Road	Lost Creek Bridge	South of East Ivan	Wakulla	No	No	\$ 108,050,000	\$ 227,510,000
Crawfordville Road	North of Alaska Way	Lost Creek Bridge	Wakulla	No	No	\$ 95,377,000	\$ 322,887,000
Crawfordville Road	Wakulla CL	LL Wallace Road	Leon	No	No	\$ 27,538,000	\$ 350,425,000
Orange Avenue ³	Capital Circle SW	Springhill Road (CR 2203)	Leon	No	No	\$ 40,037,000	\$ 390,462,000
Thomasville Road ²	7th Avenue	Betton Road	Leon	No	Yes	\$ 1,200,000	\$ 391,662,000
Thomasville Road ²	Monroe Street (North)	7th Avenue	Leon	Yes	Yes	\$ 750,000	\$ 392,412,000
Pensacola Street ²	Capital Circle NW	Appleyard Drive	Leon	No	Yes	\$ 32,272,000	\$ 424,684,000
Tharpe Street ²	Capital Circle	Ocala Road	Leon	No	Yes	\$ 75,154,000	\$ 499,838,000
Capital Circle NW	Interstate 10	Monroe Street (North)	Leon	No	Yes	\$ 90,392,000	\$ 590,230,000
Blountstown Highway	Geddie Road	Capital Circle NW	Leon	No	Yes	\$ 42,947,000	\$ 633,177,000
Woodville Highway	Capital Circle SE (SR 263/US 319)	Wakulla County Line	Leon	No	Yes	\$ 86,925,000	\$ 720,102,000
Woodville Highway	Wakulla County Line	Bloxham Cutoff	Wakulla	No	No	\$ 37,278,000	\$ 757,380,000
Adams Street	Orange Avenue	Bronough/Duval	Leon	No	Yes	\$ 32,795,000	\$ 790,175,000

¹ - This project is also identified as a Blueprint project but is limited to landscaping improvements.

² - This project is also identified as a Blueprint project but is outside of the 2024 Budget.

³ - A segment of this project (South Lake Bradford Road to FSU access point) is a component of Blueprint's Airport Gateway.

Construction
Right-of-Way
Design
Planning